
Prepared By
TASH ROBINSON

DUBBO 
NETBALL
ASSOCIATION
SPONSORSHIP
PACKAGES

2026



Dear Prospective Partner and/ or Sponsor, 

On behalf of Dubbo Netball Association we thank you for your interest and
we are so excited to share our Sponsorship Packages with you. Dubbo
Netball Association is managed by a passionate and dedicated committee
of volunteers that have a strong vision for the success and development of
one of the largest and increasingly diverse sporting groups in our region. 

Regards 
Tash Robinson 
Sponsorship Coordinator
dnasponsorship@outlook.com

Kristen McWhirter
President Dubbo Netball Association
presdna@live.com.au



150 participating UMPIRES

Narromine

ABOUT US
1100+ Players Winter Comp 
944 Players 10s - A Grade

rep pathways program

164 Players 8s & 9s 50 DEVELOPMENT PLAYERS

Nyngan

Warren Gilgandra 

Trangie

Dubbo 

60 REPRESENTATIVE PLAYERS

34 rep staff/officials

Ngemba

Wiradjuri

Wongaibon/Wailwyn/
Ngemba

Wiradjuri

Wongaibon

*Nations are in accordance with 
AIATSIS Map of Indigenous Australia

Wiradjuri/Wailwan



$500

$1000

• Distribution of promotional material during our Saturday comp
(supplied by business)

• Distribution of your business events or promotions via our social media

• Acknowledgement of your business as a valued supporter of local
netball on our social media   AND   on our website

ZINC

BRONZE
• Distribution of promotional material during our Saturday comp

(supplied by business)

• Distribution of your business events or promotions via our social media

• Acknowledgement of your business as a valued supporter of local
netball on our social media AND on our website

+ Display of banner or sandwich board at complex during our Saturday comp
(supplied by business)



• Distribution of promotional material during our
Saturday competition   (supplied by business)

• Distribution of your business events or promotions
via our social media pages

• Acknowledgement of your business as a valued supporter
of local netball on our social media AND on our website

+ Display of banner or sandwich board at complex during our
Saturday competition (supplied by business)

+ Your business logo on our “End of Season” Dubbo Representative
Program Pathway Jumpers (approx 100 jumpers)

$2000 SILVER



$3000 GOLD
• Distribution of promotional material during our

Saturday competition (supplied by business)
• Distribution of your business events or promotions

via our social media pages
• Acknowledgement of your business as a valued supporter

of local netball on our social media AND on our website

+ Display of banner or sandwich board at complex during our
Saturday comp  (supplied by business)

+ Your business logo on our “End of Season” Dubbo Representative
Program Pathway Jumpers (approx 100 jumpers)

+ Temporary business banner placement on boundary fence during our
Saturday comp at Nita McGrath Courts  (supplied by business) 

+ Promotional display site for your business at Nita McGrath Courts
on our sponsors weekend AND our Dubbo Representative Carnival

+ Grounds announcement of your business name and any offers or
promotions throughout the Netball season



REPRESENTATIVE
PATHWAYS SPONSORSHIPS

• Your business logo on Representative Pathway Program (RPP)
Training Singlets  for the 2025 season

• Distribution of promotional material at the Dubbo Representative Carnival
and any Carnival/Event Days that are run by DNA (supplied by business)

• Grounds announcement of your business name and any offers or promotions,
at the Dubbo Representative Carnival and any Carnival/Event Days run by DNA

• Distribution of your business events/ promotions via our social media
and acknowledgement as a valuable sponsor

• Your business logo on the RPP Sponsorship Sign/Board at clubhouse

• Your business logo on our website

BACK

$3000
ROYAL

$2000
SKY

$1500
NAVY

$1000
WHITE

WHITE
Logo 3
Here

FRONT

ROYAL
Sponsor

Logo Here

SKY
Sponsor

Logo Here

NAVY
Sponsor 1
Logo Here

WHITE
Logo 1
Here

WHITE
Logo 2
Here

NAVY
Sponsor 2
Logo Here

ROYAL
Sponsor

Logo Here



UMPIRE  DEVELOPMENT
SPONSORSHIP $3000 / Year

 This package is available for $3,000.00 per year for a 3 year agreement
and would be formalised through a detailed sponsorship agreement. 

• Distribution of promotional material during our Saturday competition
(supplied by business)

• Distribution of your business events or promotions via our social media pages

• Acknowledgement of your business as a valued supporter
of local netball on our social media AND on our website

+ Your business logo on our “End of Season” Dubbo Representative
Program Pathway (RPP) Umpiring Jumpers

+ Your business logo on our Presentation T-Shirts for Umpires,
umpiring during the finals

+ Your business logo on our “Umpire of the Week” Awards

+ Your business logo placed on 2 x “Goal Post Pad” to be used
through the season each Saturday as well as weekly club and

representative training sessions, at the Dubbo Representative Carnival
and any Carnival/Event Days run by DNA



UMPIRE  DEVELOPMENT
SPONSORSHIP...CONTINUED

+ Temporary business banner placement on
boundary fence during our

Saturday comp at Nita McGrath Courts 
(supplied by business) 

+ Promotional display site for your business
at Nita McGrath Courts

on our sponsors weekend
AND our Dubbo Representative Carnival

+ Grounds announcement of your business name
and any offers or promotions
through the Netball season 

 This package is available for $3,000.00 per year for a 3 year agreement
and would be formalised through a detailed sponsorship agreement. 

+ Display of banner or sandwich board at complex during our
Saturday comp (supplied by business) 



NAMING RIGHTS
SPONSORSHIP $12000 / Year

 This package is available for $12,000.00 per year for a 3 year agreement
and would be formalised through a detailed sponsorship agreement. 

There is only ONE naming rights sponsor for the entirity of the agreement.

• Distribution of promotional material during our Saturday competition
(supplied by business)

• Distribution of your business events or promotions via our social media pages

• Acknowledgement of your business as a valued supporter
of local netball on our social media AND on our website

+ Your business logo on our “End of Season” Dubbo Representative
Program Pathway (RPP) Umpiring Jumpers

+ Your business logo on our “End of Season” Dubbo Representative
Program Pathway Jumpers (approx 100 jumpers)

+ Your business logo on our Presentation T-Shirts for Umpires,
umpiring during the finals

+ Your business logo placed on 6 x “Goal Post Pad” to be used
through the season each Saturday as well as weekly club and

representative training sessions, at the Dubbo Representative
Carnival  and any Carnival/Event Days run by DNA



NAMING RIGHTS
SPONSORSHIP...CONTINUED

 This package is available for $12,000.00 per year for a 3 year agreement
and would be formalised through a detailed sponsorship agreement. 

+ Display of banner or sandwich board at complex during our
Saturday comp (supplied by business)

+ Temporary business banner placement on boundary fence during our
Saturday comp at Nita McGrath Courts (supplied by business) 

+ Promotional display site for your business at Nita McGrath Courts
on THREE Saturday’s of your choice   AND   our Dubbo Representative Carnival

+ Grounds announcement of your business name and any offers or promotions
through the Netball seasons, each Saturday

+ Naming rights to the Dubbo Netball Premiership
from 11 years through to A Grade

+ Signage on upper level of Clubhouse building
approx 600mm x 4800mm

+ Exclusive embroidery of your business name on Grand Final Premiership
clothing, for all Division and Senior Grade Winners.

+ Exclusive engraving of your business name on all Grand Final Premiership
trophies, for all Division and Senior Grade Runner-Ups.

+ Exclusive printing of your business name on Match Balls,
to be used throughout each season.

+ Exclusive addition of your business logo on all formal
correspondence relating to Dubbo Netball i.e. letterhead

EXCLUSIVE TO YOUR BUSINESS!


